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viltc. oo the uiglii of 111-- : 3d inst. a nicked tail

sbout five feet high, paces at the rate of eighteen miles an
' soar, and walks remarkably fast

Be is nearly a blood sorrel, dsppled wheo newly shed,
See biir, with a Snip in his lorchead, rather a short thick
eck,.verv fiue shout Jers, long in the back Mne of his fore

sod hind feet wliite, not recitlected rhicllf iind the very
lingular circumstance of a grey sheath, lie it a horse thai
wouid attract very little atieuiioo unless when moving, theu
looks remarkably fine j is known in this country by the cele-hrsl- ed

Cut pacer of Mr. Kicliard Moore j sold by him to
Uptaia Ixtekbart t theo to Willis Pdpe i and since stolen,

'sold to the subscriber
It is confidently believed from description that he was

sseu eig'it days ago in poMeuion of a uiau on the Georgia
road.

The above reward of one hundred dollars will be given
for the delivery of the above horse in Hunts ville, or a rea-
sonable compensation for iutorming me where he way be
sot

y A. ALEXANDER ERSKINE.
? Hdntsville, May 15. 1820 gj.3t
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. Edgecombe County.
Court oJ Pltjs.ajiu Q ia ter isessioDs, Mar

. ' TeVsn, 18?a.
Bichard Grist, vs. ibha Everitt Origtoal atUchment levied

on laod. ''
TT appearing to the satisfaction of the Court that the de

fendant in this ease is not a resident of this State j It is
Cerdbre ordered that publication be made in the Raleigh
Btsr, for three months, that unless the defendant appear at
the neat term of this court to be held at Tarborough, on the
4th Monday of August next, then and there plead, answer,
ke. that Judgment 6nal will be taken agaiust him.
I VVituess, Michael Hesrn, Clerk of our said court, at off-

ice, the" 4th Monday of May, A. D. 1 820,
M1CU. HEARX, Clk.

price adv. 4,87 1 .3.
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tbin in flesh, and has very large lumps upon bis fore
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SUSANNAH DARK.
June 16, 1820. 25-3tp- d.
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, ?ta'is court tobe held at Tarhoroueh on the fourth Mon- -
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640
640
274 v- ,

874 or 640
228
640
640
1000
640 .

828
874 .

649

1st
2nd
6th
6th
6th
7lh
8th

10th

ditto

jonn smith mus1
Benj. "clioolfield.p't
Joel Stokes p't
Motes Stearn p't
Caleb SandersOa p't
Benj. Smith p't
T bos Sdlard pt

8 yrs or war10th
10th

dead
war
war .
dead ..

Jarvis'smus
4ward Kelly p't

Robert Kelpti-ic-

Patrick Kelly p't
Dailey's
Tarlanson's

died
diedMoore's 10th

10thditto 2 1- -2 years 25 months
10th1

appearing to tbe satisfaction oVthe 'Court that Leonard
""borne and Edward Pannell, two of the defendants in

the
,ive wilb04 tbe limits of this state s It is ordered by

tjl01"1 that unless the said defendants appear at the next
ofthheourtto beholden at Wentworth, on the fifth

fterthe fourth Monday in September next, and
iSr tnwer or demur, judgment will be uken pro eonfesso

nstthem. JAS.CAMPBLL,C. M. E.
(701 pnpe adr. S,?5: ,

Arlil'yKingsberry's iS yr's or war .gj6rael(Hbi atom's

ditto
dilto
ditto
ditto

Hoggi

3 years

4UUU p
James Kelbe mat'
Lawne Luiok p't
Richard Lawson p't
Wm. Logan p't

James o'isk p't and eorp,
Barnabas Slti-livan- t p't
John 6hsrpley pi
EliA Smith pi

10tlJ64iDixon'k

3 years
war
dead

3 yrs or war
Aad

war
UK
do
do

ith
274 or 6 lOtbsharp's :

1000Henry Lorain sergeant if'


